                                        Product Brief
High Sensitivity Micropower Omnipolar Hall-Effect Switch               AH9248
May. 2010                                                        BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Description
The AH9248 is an ultra-sensitive Hall-effect
switch with digital latched output, mainly designed
for battery-operation, hand-held equipments.

    DFN-2×2-3
(Top View)
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
AH9248Z3-G1 9248 Bulk
TO-92S-3
AH9248Z3TR-G1 9248 Ammo
SOT-23-3 AH9248NTR-G1 GL1 Tape & Reel
DFN-2×2-3
-40 to 85°C
AH9248DNTR-G1 JA Tape & Reel
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
Shanghai
No. 1600, Zi Xing Road, Shanghai ZiZhu Science-based